
Business Advisory Committee 2002-2003

Last Name First Name Company/
School Position Address Phone E-Mail

Barer Britt HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE        Mill
Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 bbarer@everett.wednet.edu

Cerrato Olga Human Resources 3330 99th Dr SE
Bothell, WA  98205 425-397-6365 omcerr@yahoo.com

DeSalvo Linda Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-4400 ldesalvo@everett.wednet.edu

Elmer Laurie Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-4400 lelmer@everett.wednet.edu

Hatfield Kelly Express Personnel 4015 Rucker Ave, Suite B
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-8883 kelly.hatfield@expresspersonell.com

Johnson Dianne Cascade High School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.
Everett, WA  98203 425-356-4500 djohnson@everett.wednet.edu

Langley Craig Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-4400 clangley@everett.wednet.edu

Parker Brian Washington Mutual First Vice President and
Senior Regional Manager

4111 Alderwood Mall Blvd.
Lynnwood, WA  98036 425-640-0824 brain.d.parker@wamu.net

Reed Becky Wells Fargo Service Manager II 7502 Evergreen  Way
Everett, WA  98203 425-258-3786 reedra@wellsfargo.com

Renard Barbara Verizon
1800 41st Street
Mail Code WA01021X
Everett, WA  98201

425-261-6624 barb.renard@verizon.com

Roberts Trish Cascade High School Community Resource
Specialist

801 E Casino Rd.
Everett, WA  98203 425-356-4500 troberts@everett.wednet.edu

Ross Patti Cascade High School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.
Everett, WA  98203 425-356-4500 pross@everett.wednet.edu

Rowe Karen HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE        Mill
Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 krowe@everett.wednet.edu
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Marketing Advisory Committee 2002 - 2003

Last Name First Name Company/
School Position Address Phone E-Mail

Allen Marianne HM Jackson High School Community Resource
Specialist

1508 - 136th St SE        Mill
Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 mallen@everett.wednet.edu

Barhanovich John Cascade High School Teacher Liaison 801 E Casino Rd.
Everett, WA  98203 425-356-4500 jbarhanovich@everett.wednet.edu

Braaten Tom Bank of America Senior Vice President 1602 Hewitt Ave
Everett, WA  98201-3500 425-259-7789 thomas.w.braaten@bankofamerica.com

Byrnes Dennis HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE        Mill
Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 dbyrnes@everett.wednet.edu

Dinwiddie Dave Sound Distributing 2202 36th St
Everett, WA  98201 425-249-4306 daved@soundbeveragedist.com

Dunn Tammy Papa Johns Marketing Specialist 5129 Evergreen Way
Everett, WA  98206 425-319-3170 dunnta2000@aol.com

Henning Janice Puget Press Owner 3431 Broadway
Everett, WA  98201 425-259-9148 jhenning@call.atg.com

Kalina Deb Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-4451 dkalina@everett.wednet.edu

Karber Judy Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-4400 jkarber@everett.wednet.edu

Kelly Jack Windermere Real Estate Associate Broker 120 SW Evt Mll Wy, #100
Everett, WA  98204 425-348-9788 jwkelly@gte.net

Miller Stephanie HM Jackson High School Teacher 1508 - 136th St SE        Mill
Creek, WA  98012 425-316-5200 smiller@everett.wednet.edu

Payne Ty Cascade High School Teacher 801 E Casino Rd.
Everett, WA  98203 425-356-4539 tpayne@everett.wednet.edu

Sperandio Joan Everett Aqua Sox Owner 3802 Broadway
Everett 425-258-3673 joans@aquasox.com

Takehara Mel Washington Mutual
Business Bank

PO Box 780
Everett, WA  98206 425-252-2607 mel.takehara@wamu.net

Taylor Sears Sequoia Teacher 3516 Rucker Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-4320 staylor@everett.wednet.edu

Wise Jan Everett High School Teacher 2416 Colby Ave
Everett, WA  98201 425-339-4400 jwise@everett.wednet.edu
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Business and Marketing  Committee Prospect Planning

Bus & Mkting Committee Focus Area Prospect/Lead
FINE ART/INFO TECH
vacant 1 Toastmaster 1.
vacant 2 Toastmaster 2.
vacant 3 Computer Intoduction 3. Bob Nelson (interested f/u)
vacant 4 Graphic Artist 4.
vacant 5 Newsletter Designer 5.
 6.

 
BUSINESS LAW
vacant 1 Attorney 1. Scott Wessel Estes - no, other commitments
vacant 2 Paralegal 2.
vacant 3 Judge 3.
vacant 4 Law enforcement/detective 4.

Family Law 5.
6.
7.
8.

COMPUTER/MOUS
vacant 1 MOUS 1. Bridgette Paul, DeVry University (msg)
vacant 2 MOUS 2. Scott McEldoon ITT Tech - he'll recruit someone
vacant 3 MOUS trainer 3.
vacant 4 Desktop Publishing 4. Janice Henning (vac. 'till Feb)
Kelly Hatfield Web page design 5.
Barbara Renard Database management 6.
Brian Parker Bank representative 7.
Becky Reed Bank representative
Tom Braaten
MARKETING 1. John - Express Personell (no)
Olga Cerrato HR person 2. Cynthia Burns

Mel Takehara Bank representative
3. Bill Temple, Frontier Bank Mill Creek, f/u in Jan. positive
about participating

Joan Sperandio Marketing 4. SherElder (no info)
Tammy Dunn Marketing 5. David Cope (left msg)
Dave Dinwiddie Small Business 6. Guy Silver (no)
vacant Retail Sales 7. Bonnie McCarty (msg)

Jack Kelly Associate Broker Real Estate8. John Dickson (did not call, no need for another banker)
Marianne Allen CRA 9. Matt Bench (line busy)
Trish Roberts CRS 10. Jamie Curtismith (msg), sent packet 2/20

11. Gina Murray (on vacation)
12. Stuart Wohler (line busy)
13. Dennis Morris - sent packet 2/18


